Year
2006
2007
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
08-007-300-0003-00
08-007-300-0003-00
08-007-300-0003-00
08-007-300-0003-00
08-020-300-0003-00
08-020-300-0003-00
08-020-300-0003-00
08-029-300-0009-00
08-029-300-0009-00
08-029-300-0009-00
08-036-400-0008-00
08-036-400-0008-00
08-036-400-0008-00

CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP

CNTY$ ISD ISD$
35818 M 146.52
5629 M 22.80
57.33 M 23.32
33410 M 135.85
(36.93) M (43.37)
(99.51) M (40.47)
(56.87) M (23.13)
(222.07) M (90.31)
(21432) M (87.15)
(213.66) M (86.89)
7009 M 28.50
7316 M 29.76
72.95 M 29.67
178.74 45.10

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

UNIT NAME
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP

UNIT $
36.33
5.61
5.74
33.45
(10.66)
(9.96)
(5.69)
(22.23)
(21.45)
(21.39)
7.02
7.33
7.30
11.40
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DISTRICT NAME
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

SCH Code
61220
61220
61220
61220
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61065
61065
61065

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRES$ AMB $ Total
326.36 248.02 29.20 1,144.61
159.99 38.58 4.54 287.81

51.94 39.47 4.65 182.45
302.58 229.92 27.07 1,062.97
(288.49) (8.64) (388.09)
(269.25) (68.50) (8.06) (495.75)
(153.86) (39.14) (4.61) (283.30)
(600.82)  (152.86) (17.99) (1,106.28)
(579.82)  (147.50) (17.36) (1,067.60)
(578.07)  (147.05) (17.31) (1,064.37)
53.09 48.23 5.68 212,61
197.96 50.36 5.93 364.50
197.36 50.21 5.91 363.40
(1,181.03) 149.74 9.01 0.00 0.00 (787.04)




