

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
 173 E APPLE AVE
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2006	08-007-300-0003-00	358.18	M	146.52	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	36.33	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	326.36	248.02	29.20			1,144.61
2007	08-007-300-0003-00	56.29	M	22.80	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	5.61	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	159.99	38.58	4.54			287.81
2008	08-007-300-0003-00	57.33	M	23.32	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	5.74	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	51.94	39.47	4.65			182.45
2010	08-007-300-0003-00	334.10	M	135.85	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	33.45	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	302.58	229.92	27.07			1,062.97
2008	08-020-300-0003-00	(36.93)	M	(43.37)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(10.66)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(288.49)		(8.64)			(388.09)
2009	08-020-300-0003-00	(99.51)	M	(40.47)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(9.96)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(269.25)	(68.50)	(8.06)			(495.75)
2010	08-020-300-0003-00	(56.87)	M	(23.13)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(5.69)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(153.86)	(39.14)	(4.61)			(283.30)
2008	08-029-300-0009-00	(222.07)	M	(90.31)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(22.23)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(600.82)	(152.86)	(17.99)			(1,106.28)
2009	08-029-300-0009-00	(214.32)	M	(87.15)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(21.45)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(579.82)	(147.50)	(17.36)			(1,067.60)
2010	08-029-300-0009-00	(213.66)	M	(86.89)	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	(21.39)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(578.07)	(147.05)	(17.31)			(1,064.37)
2008	08-036-400-0008-00	70.09	M	28.50	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	7.02	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	53.09	48.23	5.68			212.61
2009	08-036-400-0008-00	73.16	M	29.76	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	7.33	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	197.96	50.36	5.93			364.50
2010	08-036-400-0008-00	72.95	M	29.67	CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	7.30	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	197.36	50.21	5.91			363.40
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP		<u>178.74</u>		<u>45.10</u>		<u>11.40</u>			<u>(1,181.03)</u>	<u>149.74</u>	<u>9.01</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(787.04)</u>